10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Director Of Finance

Director Of Communications

Fleet & Facilities Manager

Executive Director

Finance Supervisor

Senior Planning Officer

Grants Administrator

Procurement And Contracts Officer

Staff Accountant/Hr

Graphic Designer

Clerk Of The Board

Field Serv. Supervisor

Facilities Superintendent

Accountant |l

Executive Assistant

Accountant |

Info. Technology Tech I

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Department

Exec Svc - Executive Services
Finance - Finance

Customer Service - Customer
Service

Maintenance - Maintenance
Exec Svc - Executive Services
Finance - Finance
Maintenance - Maintenance
Finance - Finance

Finance - Finance

Finance - Finance

Customer Service - Customer
Service

Exec Svc - Executive Services
Maintenance - Maintenance
Maintenance - Maintenance
Finance - Finance

Exec Svc - Executive Services

Finance - Finance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Total Wages

$162,185

$137,923

$119,511

$103,008

$102,223

$100,178

$97,690

$89,336

$84,374

$79,472

$76,658

$75,371

$70,074

$69,477

$64,998

$62,445

$62,442

$62,055



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Community Outreach Specialist

Lead Customer Service Rep.

Field Serv. Tech Il

Facilities Maint. Tech Il

It Supervisor

Field Serv. Tech |

Customer Serv. Rep. |

Accounting Technician

Fleet & Facilities Admin Tech

Records Management Tech

Facilities Maint. Worker

Accounting Technician

Customer Service Rep. |

Customer Service Rep. |

Accounting Technician

Facilities Maintenance Worker

Customer Service Rep. |

Janitor

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Customer Service - Customer
Service

Customer Service - Customer

Service

Maintenance - Maintenance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Customer Service - Customer

Service

Finance - Finance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Finance - Finance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Finance - Finance

Customer Service - Customer

Service

Customer Service - Customer
Service

Finance - Finance

Maintenance - Maintenance

Customer Service - Customer

Service

Maintenance - Maintenance

$55,756

$53,603

$52,323

$52,278

$49,653

$46,383

$44,742

$44,508

$44,429

$43,888

$38,069

$36,726

$35,030

$29,675

$26,868

$25,373

$20,794

$20,370



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Groundskeeper

Customer Service Rep. |

Groundskeeper

Records Management Tech

Customer Service Rep. |

Customer Serv. Rep. |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Maintenance - Maintenance
Customer Service - Customer
Service

Maintenance - Maintenance
Finance - Finance

Customer Service - Customer

Service

Customer Service - Customer

Service

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$20,241

$20,129

$20,037

$18,296

$14,290

$2,047

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



