	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Exec Svc - Executive Services	\$162,185
2.	Director Of Finance		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$137,923
3.	Director Of Communications		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$119,511
4.	Fleet & Facilities Manager		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$103,008
5.	Executive Director		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Exec Svc - Executive Services	\$102,223
6.	Finance Supervisor		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$100,178
7.	Senior Planning Officer		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$97,690
8.	Grants Administrator		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$89,336
9.	Procurement And Contracts Officer		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$84,374
10.	Staff Accountant/Hr		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$79,472
11.	Graphic Designer		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$76,658
12.	Clerk Of The Board		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Exec Svc - Executive Services	\$75,371
13.	Field Serv. Supervisor		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$70,074
14.	Facilities Superintendent		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$69,477
15.	Accountant II		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$64,998
16.	Executive Assistant		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Exec Svc - Executive Services	\$62,445
17.	Accountant I		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$62,442
18.	Info. Technology Tech II		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$62,055

19.	Community Outreach Specialist	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$55,756
20.	Lead Customer Service Rep.	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$53,603
21.	Field Serv. Tech II	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$52,323
22.	Facilities Maint. Tech II	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$52,278
23.	It Supervisor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$49,653
24.	Field Serv. Tech I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$46,383
25.	Customer Serv. Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$44,742
26.	Accounting Technician	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$44,508
27.	Fleet & Facilities Admin Tech	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$44,429
28.	Records Management Tech	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$43,888
29.	Facilities Maint. Worker	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$38,069
30.	Accounting Technician	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$36,726
31.	Customer Service Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$35,030
32.	Customer Service Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$29,675
33.	Accounting Technician	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$26,868
34.	Facilities Maintenance Worker	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$25,373
35.	Customer Service Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$20,794
36.	Janitor	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$20,370

37.	Groundskeeper	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$20,241
38.	Customer Service Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$20,129
39.	Groundskeeper	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Maintenance - Maintenance	\$20,037
40.	Records Management Tech	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Finance - Finance	\$18,296
41.	Customer Service Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$14,290
42.	Customer Serv. Rep. I	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Customer Service - Customer Service	\$2,047
43.	Board Member	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0
44.	Board Member	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0
45.	Board Member	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0
46.	Board Member	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0
47.	Board Member	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0
48.	Board Member	Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Board Member	\$0